Relay Race Results

gary.harris@freeuk.com

WOMEN Race-Overall Fastest Times
<< All Categories >>*

*Not including disqualified runners

Runner
Position Race No Name Categor Team Name Time
y
1 371 Jude Craft SL Headington 18:40
2 382 Frances Briscoe SL White Horse Harriers 19:40
3 373 Lucy Burton SL Headington 20:19
4 351 Michelle Buzzard VL35 Banbury Harriers A 21:24
5 393 Sally Pitts VL35 Witney A 21:44
6 302 Lizzie Gottwald SL Abingdon 21:53
7 431 Jill Gibson SL Woodstock A 21:56
8 303 Lauren Barklie SL Abingdon 22:01
9 311 Liz Dover SL Alchester A 22:06
10 391 Kirsty Bamber SL Witney A 22:24
11 641 Sarah Kerswell VL35 Woodstock 23:08
12 383 Rosalind Knopp VL35 White Horse Harriers 23:16
13 392 Jeanette Ashton VL45 Witney A 23:31
14 313 Helen Roper SL Alchester A 23:48
15 321 Kate Watkinson SL Alchester B 24:09
16 453 Sam Rees VL35 Hook Norton Harriers 24:26
17 451 Anne White SL Hook Norton Harriers 24:27
18 603 Lucy Garrod VL35 Abingdon Vets A 24:30
19 403 Sarah Legood SL Witney B 24:30
20 372 Helen Turley VL35 Headington 24:47
21 643 Gillian Howell VL45 Woodstock 24:59
22 312 Edwina Colclough SL Alchester A 25:04
23 433 Zazi Barrell VL35 Woodstock A 25:05
24 401 Katherine Smith SL Witney B 25:07
25 353 Amanda Hallam SL Banbury Harriers A 25:13
26 352 Victoria Wells SL Banbury Harriers A 25:15
27 331 Suzi Ciechan SL Alchester C 25:16
28 642 Karen Freeman VL35 Woodstock 25:27
29 602 Sarah Matthews VL35 Abingdon Vets A 25:36
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Position Race No Name

30 322
31 381
32 452
33 362
34 323
35 411
36 361
37 413
38 333
39 412
40 432
41 341
42 332
43 363
44 601
45 343
46 301
47 342
48 402
49 633
50 631
51 632
15 April 2007

Adele Moss
Sarah Baker
Juliet Owens
Claire Symonds
Emma Ashwell
Judith Legood
Anna McGovern
Danielle Slater
Sharon Craggs
Alice Winkel
Tracey Scarlett
Emma Gould
Enya Knights
Tina Tanner
Noél Blatchford
Bridget Mold
Keri Bushnell
Julie Trinder
Kim Jones

Pat Chard
Lesley Lock
Ingrid Ridley

Runner
Categor

y
SL

VL35
SL
SL
SL
VL45
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL35
VL35
VL55
VL35
SL
VL35
SL
VL35
VL35
VL35

Team Name

Alchester B

White Horse Harriers
Hook Norton Harriers
Banbury Harriers B
Alchester B

Witney C

Banbury Harriers B
Witney C
Alchester C

Witney C
Woodstock A
Alchester D
Alchester C
Banbury Harriers B
Abingdon Vets A
Alchester D
Abingdon
Alchester D

Witney B

Witney Vets
Witney Vets
Witney Vets

Time

25:41
25:41
26:06
26:11
26:21
26:43
26:45
27:29
27:36
27:40
27:42
27:49
27:52
29:11
30:13
30:36
30:58
31:08
31:22
33:15
35:31
43:15
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